	Marker
	Distance p (%)
	A. colchica
	A. cephallonica
	A. fragilis
	A. graeca
	A. veronensis
	P. apodus

	ND2 
	A. colchica
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	A. cephallonica
	7.78
	
	
	
	
	

	
	A. fragilis
	6.9
	8.91
	
	
	
	

	
	A. graeca
	5.7
	8.18
	8.16
	
	
	

	
	A. veronensis
	9.01
	5.99
	9.28
	8.67
	
	

	
	P. apodus
	12.15
	11.83
	13.29
	12.24
	12.09
	

	
	
	A. colchica
	A. fragilis
	27
	29
	40
	

	RAG 1
	A. colchica
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	A. fragilis
	0.245
	
	
	
	
	

	
	27
	0.32
	0.17
	
	
	
	

	
	29
	0.25
	0.018
	0.165
	
	
	

	
	40
	0.25
	0.018
	0.165
	0
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